nielern,

Liga Standings Modern 2020

fir Spieler

ISpielername Turniertag
12.01.20|23.02.20|15.03.20]05.04.20| 10.05.2020 |14.06.20|12.07.20(02.08.20{13.09.20|11.10.20|29.11.20|20.12.20| SUMME| PLUS
Kluck 19 19 38
C. Klein 16 20 36
Wittpoth 19 16 35
Ozdemir 16 16 32
Butke 16 16 32
Acht 17 13 30
Blihlbecker 16 14 30
Kempkes 14 16 30
Rosinski 16 10 26
Bollongino 10 13 23
Vallet 7 16 23
Bell 4 19 23
Putz 22 22
Jaspers 4 17 21
S. Heiden 13 7 20
Gredlj 10 10 20




Kaiser 7 13 20
Hoffmann 19 19
Liebsch 19 19
Wilde 19 19

J. Mller 17 17
Brandenburg 16 16
Schiinemann 16 16
Pichetta 16 16
Dornebusch 16 16
K. Kollar 16 16
Irkens 16 16
Claushues 16 16
Kewe 16 16
Tang 16 16
Krastev 15 15
Musiol 15 15
Fuchs 14 14
Lankau 14 14
Korfgen 13 13
J. Heiden 13 13
Heister 13 13

J. Schmidt 13 13
Libkin 13 13
Chemnitzer 13 13
Tran 13 13
Berghaus 13 13
Rahner 13 13
Brach 13 13
Wiechert 13 13
Allhoff 13 13
Haseke 13 13
Niehues 13 13
L. Wolf 11 11
Abbing 11 11




Bouten 11 11
Jeske 10 10
Teich 10 10
M. Berg 10 10
Scheidt 10 10
Hirdes 10 10
Scholten 10 10
Jung 10 10
Bachstadter 10 10
Wedekind 10 10
M. Kollar 10 10
Fischer 10 10
Wensing 10 10
Baumann 10 10
Goerke 10 10
Singwitz 10 10
BoBhammer 9 9
Siemko 8 8
Maccioni 8 8
Hillger 8 8
Vey 7 7
Stracke 7 7
Spettmann 7 7
Fister 7 7
Spille 7 7
Stocker 7 7
Scheychon 7 7
Blum 7 7
Pranger 5 5
Schéfter 4 4
Hungenberg 4 4
0

0

0
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Name Summe
Wilde
Liebsch
Hoffmann
Kaiser
Gredlj

S. Heiden
Jaspers
PUtz

Bell

Vallet
Bollongino
Rosinski
Kempkes
Blhlbecker
Acht
Butke
Ozdemir
Wittpoth
C. Klein
Kluck

19
19
19
20
20
20
21
22
23
23
23
26
30
30
30
32
32
35
36
38

Plus
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Platz
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Kluck
C.Klein
Wittpoth
Ozdemir
Butke
Acht
Biihlbecker
Kempkes
Rosinski
Bollongino
Vallet

Bell

Putz
Jaspers

S. Heiden
Gredlj
Kaiser
Hoffmann
Liebsch
Wilde
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Bottrop Series Top 20
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